
Teacher Grade Level/Subject Phone Email
Carroll, Maria Kindergarten 678-453-9689 maria.carroll@gcpsk12.org

Gladney, Tanisha Kindergarten 678-453-9691 tanisha.gladney@gcpsk12.org

Hunnings, Laura 1st Grade 678-453-9714 laura.hunnings@gcpsk12.org

Wyatt, Kacey 1st Grade 678-453-9718 kacey.wyatt@gcpsk12.org

Keller, Suzanne 2nd Grade 470-248-0942 suzanne.keller@gcpsk12.org

Lollis, Amy 2nd Grade 678-920-8093 amy.lollis@gcpsk12.org

Morency, Kimberly 3rd Grade 678-453-9720 kimberly.morency@gcpsk12.org

Park, Kimberly 3rd Grade 678-453-9723 kimberly.park@gcpsk12.org

Washington, Tina 3rd Grade 678-453-9731 tina.washington@gcpsk12.org

Crane, Jennifer 4th Grade 678-453-9876 jennifer.crane@gcpsk12.org

Holloman, Laura 4th Grade 678-453-9905 laura.holloman@gcpsk12.org

Wells, April 4th Grade 470-628-7777 april.c.wells@gcpsk12.org

Wofford, Casey 4th Grade 678-453-9696 casey.wofford@gcpsk12.org

Woodruff, Amber 4th Grade 678-453-9735 amber.woodruff@gcpsk12.org

Johnson, Dr. Bree 5th Grade 678-495-8849 bree.w.johnson@gcpsk12.org

Murphy, Melissa 5th Grade 678-628-5077 melissa.murphy@gcpsk12.org

Sotolongo, Lourdes 5th Grade 678-920-4417 lourdes.sotolongo@gcpsk12.org

Wicker, AJ 5th Grade 678-453-9657 alann.wicker@gcpsk12.org

Dave Wise 5th Grade 678-628-7154 david.wise@gcpsk12.org

Perry, Nola Art Teacher 678-453-9671 nola.perry@gcpsk12.org

Foshee, John Computer Science Teacher 678-453-9710 john.foshee@gcpsk12.org

Gilbert, Bob Health & PE Teacher 470-628-7766 robert.gilbert@gcpsk12.org

Hankins, Jenna Health & PE Teacher 470-628-7755 jenna.hankins@gcpsk12.org

Wiggins, Lawaynta Health & PE Teacher 470-628-7768 lawaynta.wiggins@gcpsk12.org

Hummel, Ruth Adaptive 678-209-7545 ruth.hummel@gcpsk12.org

Josh Springthorpe Elementary Technology 678-920-3845 josh.springthorpe@gcpsk12.org

Hope Campbell Student Liaison 678-495-7447 hope.campbell@gcpsk12.org

Barbara Santiago - Fecht Elementary Counselor 470-628-7763 barbara.santiago-fecht@gcpsk12.org
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